
   Road Dogs 2024 Carlisle/Canada Trip
                                          Starting August 21, 2024

Dates Days Location Location  Hrs. Miles Route Notes

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Day 1 Chicago Canton, OH 6 388 I-90E

Thursday, August 22, 2024 Day 2 Canton, OH Carlisle, PA 5 288 I-76E Football Hall of Fame

Friday, August 23, 2024 Day 3 Carlisle, PA 5 314 I-78E & I-87N Corvette Car Show

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Day 4 Carlisle, PA Albany, NY I-78E & I-87N Corvette Car Show

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Day 5 Albany, NY Montrial, Canada 3.5 221 CT-15N & I-90E Historical Visit

Monday, August 26, 2024 Day 6 Montrial, Canada 5.5 337 ON-401 W

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 Day 7 Montrial, Canada The Falls

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Day 8 Toronto/Niagara Falls

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Day 9 Toronto/Niagara Falls Detroit MI 4.0 231 ON-403W & 401W

Friday, August 30, 2024 Day 10 Detroit MI Chicago 4.0 283 I-94w

Trip Days 10 33.0 2,062

                                                     Trip Recap:

Hotel 1,500.00$               $150 per night (10 nights)

Gas 360.85$                   Average $3.50 per gal.

Food 600.00$                  $60 per day

                                                           Total Trip Cost 2,460.85$               

Total Miles 2,062 Prepared by Eric I. Keyes, Sr. – Any questions call  

Total Hours 33.0 Kevin  708-476-5989 or Eric Keyes 708-845-9968


